
R.No Name of Officer Designation Ext. Office Mobile No. E-Mail

120 Kuldeep Ranka Chairman 201 4593200 chairman@riico.co.in

118 Shivprasad M. Nakate Managing Director 202 4593208 md@riico.co.in

301 Dr Arun Garg Advisor (Infra.) 207 4593207 9829143888 advisorinfra@riico.co.in

201 Ms. Bindu Karunakar Advisor (A&M) 209 4593209 advisoraandm@riico.co.in

001 Manish Shukla Financial Advisor 206 2940855 9414060421 fa@riico.co.in

203 Suneet Mathur CGM (SEZ, IA) 300 4593227 9414192222 suneetmathur@riico.co.in

210 Dinesh Pahadia GM (PR, IT) 223 4593242 9414049428 dpahadia@riico.co.in

305 Vijay Kumar Gupta GM (Civil) 305 4593233 9414049821 vijaygupta@riico.co.in

105 S.K. Gupta GM (P&D) 218 4593247 9414049461 skgupta@riico.co.in

202 Kulveer Singh Addl. GM (BP) 407 4593238 9829007092 kulveer@riico.co.in

005 Vishal Dixit Addl. GM (Investment) 219 4593232 9461222333 vishaldixit@riico.co.in

310 D.K. Sharma Addl. GM (P&D) 255 4593243 9414049466 dharmendar.sharma@riico.co.in

307 S.P. Shardul Addl. GM (Civil) 261 4593212 9414049488 spshardul@riico.co.in

223 Ajay Gupta Addl. GM (EM) 512 9414047970 ajaygupta@riico.co.in

303 Ms. Abha Beniwal OSD (Land) 244 4593234 9414022929 osdland@riico.co.in

RFC-112 Ms. Suman Panwar Dy.Commissioner, DMIC 526 4068201 9929610021

304 Ravi Verma L.A.O. 301 4593249 9413349977 lao@riico.co.in

007 Saleem Ahmed S.E. (Power) 266 4593228 9602844177 sepower@riico.co.in

009 C.P. Sharma S.E. (Power) 260 4593246 9414044658 sepower@riico.co.in

Base-1 S.K. Gupta Sr. DGM (CP Cell) 511 9414060375 riicocpcell@riico.co.in

109 Sudipto Sen Sr. DGM (Law) 325 4593215 9414049445 sudipto@riico.co.in

003 Tarun Jain Sr. DGM (Fin.) 411 4593236 9414049647 tarunjain@riico.co.in

308 Sudhir Lohiya Sr. DGM (Civil) 292 4593216 9414066386 sudhirlohiya@riico.co.in

306 Sanjay Waghmare Sr. Town Planner 288 4593243 9414049443 wagmare@riico.co.in

006 Umesh Bhardwaj DGM (Fin.) 275 4593229 9414044347 umesh@riico.co.in

010 Sanjay Sharma DGM (Fin.) 237 9829374901 sanjaysharma@riico.co.in

106 S.P. Kalwar DGM (Fin.) 535 4593213 9414466461 spkalwar@riico.co.in

104 Vivek Jain DGM (SEZ & OSD to Chairman) 555 9414044519 vivek@riico.co.in
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R.No Name of Officer Designation Ext. Office Mobile No. E-Mail

204 Vivek Khandelwal DGM (Law) 212 9414010916 vkhandelwal@riico.co.in

023 Mukesh Kumar Garg DGM (IT) 205 4593220 9461587823 mukeshgarg@riico.co.in

309 Anil Kr. Sharma Sr. RM (Civil) 510 4593219 9414041895 aksharma@riico.co.in

311 L.C. Menghani Sr. RM (Civil) 247 4593253 9414041229 lcmenghani@riico.co.in

110 Gopal Sharma Executive Engineer (Power) 294 4593239 9414079840

CPF-5 Deepak Kumar Mittal Executive Engineer (Power) 241 8114488105

016 Pawan Dhaiya Manager (Fin.) 508 4593252 9829790221 pawan@riico.co.in

004 K.K. Gupta Manager (Fin.) 222 9414044196 kkgupta@riico.co.in
HRD Dr. Rama Mathur Manager (HRD/GAD/Infra) 384 9414362499 rti@riico.co.in

008 Ms. Neelam Sharma Manager (HRD/GAD/Infra) 215/216 9602056723 neelam@riico.co.in

211 Ms. Karishma Sharma Manager (HRD/GAD/Infra) 233 9166272999 karishma@riico.co.in

213 Atul Sharma Manager (ID/Tech) 293 9414073033 atulsharma@riico.co.in

212 Sanjay Bagaria Manager (ID/Tech) 214 9414069764 sanjayb@riico.co.in

212 Prahlad Rai Manager (ID/Tech) 213 7726898789 prahladrai@riico.co.in

208 Pushpendra Agarwal Manager (Law) 309 4593244 9414826485 pushpendra@riico.co.in

1st Fl. Shashi Kant Gupta Manager (Law) 270 9414250404 shashikant@riico.co.in

209 Ajay Gupta Manager (Law) 435 4593218 9414012781 ajaykgupta591@riico.co.in

HRD Ms. Neelesh Kumawat Manager (Law) 243 4593206 9414017093 legal@riico.co.in

B-4 Rakesh Sharma Manager (GAD) 500 9460624360 rakeshsharma@riico.co.in

Bill Ms. Neelam Shukla Manager (Bills) 210 9414016764 bills@riico.co.in

CPF Rajesh Kumar Yadav R.M. (Audit Cell) 436 9413340602 rsyadav@riico.co.in

315 R.K. Atri R.M. (P&D) 308 9414061908 rakeshkumarattri@riico.co.in

222 C.B. James R.M. (Tech.) 290 9413341272 cbjames@riico.co.in 

216 Tarun Pratap Gupta R.M. (EM) 431 9414047742 tarun.gupta@riico.co.in

216 Vijay Gajraj R.M. (EM) 257 9414049537 em_cell@riico.co.in

317 Vikas Raj Jain Dy.Town Planner 303 9799396369 vikasraj.jain@riico.co.in

023 Ravindra Jain Dy.Manager (IT) 246 4593250 9414016419 ravindra@riico.co.in

023 Mukesh Sharma Dy.Manager (IT) 246 4593237 9414016073 msharma@riico.co.in

311 Harshvardhan Rathore Dy.Manager (P&D) 247 9649486363 harshvardhan@riico.co.in

HRD Ms. Swadesh Sanwaria Dy.Manager (HRD/Infra) 259 9829058539 swadesh@riico.co.in

HRD Piyush Sharma Dy.Manager (HRD/Infra) 340 9314533999 piyushsharma@riico.co.in

CPF Ms. Sudha Sharma Dy.Manager (Fin.) 315 7300089350

Ms. Ankita goyal Dy.Manager (Fin.) 531 9549836863
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Ms. Kiran Batra Dy.Manager (Fin.) 277 9414077932

Ms. Nidhi Verma Dy.Manager (Fin.) 235 7300099509

Nirmala Kumari Saini Dy.Manager (Law) 295 9414086173

214 Ashok Kumar Meena Dy.Manager (ID/Tech) 200/27

2
9636495513

214 Varun Kumar Choudhary Dy.Manager (ID/Tech) 200/27

2
9610024321

214 Yash Srivastava Dy.Manager (ID/Tech) 200/27

2
8003668895

214 Kapil Dhaka Dy.Manager (ID/Tech) 200/27

2
9540134990

214 Anil Lakhani Dy.Manager (ID/Tech) 200/27

2
9555210264

214 Jitendra Giri Goswami Dy.Manager (ID/Tech) 200/27

2
8114478818

214 Gaurav Sharma Dy.Manager (ID/Tech) 200/27

2
9799134132 gauravsharma@riico.co.in

216Cabin2 Ms. Deepika Sharma A.R.M. 204 7500309751 deepikasharma@riico.co.in
216Cabin3 Ashok Kumar Verma A.R.M. 289 9414041388
216Cabin1 Sumit Chaudhary A.R.M. 241 7300044337 sumitchaudhary@riico.co.in
IT Cell Virendra Kumar Mathur Programmer 509 9414016270 virendra@riico.co.in
IT Cell Deepanshu Choudhary Programmer 246 9694977912 deepanshu@riico.co.in

117 Suresh P.K. Sr. PS to MD 202 4593208 9414055287

217 Pawan Sharma Sr. PS to Adv.(A&M) 209 4593209 9414055261

302 J.K. Chanchlani Sr. PS to Adv.(Infra) 207 4593207 9414016296

121 Ms. Ajay Sr. PS to Chairman 201 4593200 9414016179

316 Sanjay Purohit PS to AGM (Civil) 255 4593243 7014773095

HRD Arun Jain PS to DGM (HRD) 421 9414796770

304 Vinod Kumar PS to OSD 310 4593234 9413285248

302 Sita Ram Sharma PS to Advisor (Infra) 207 2227752 9414016176

21 Mahendra Jain PS to FA 206 4593211 9414016294

Personal Staff of Chairman, MD & other senior officers
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